
Schedule of SARA rocket flying dates for 2025 
Schedule - every 2nd Saturday at Fairlie Moor  

 

Saturday 22nd February, 12 Noon to 5 PM 

Saturday 8th March, 12 Noon to 5 PM  

Saturday 22nd March, 12 Noon to 6 PM 

 

(Clocks go forward Sunday 30th March – British Summer Time BST begins.) 

Saturday 5th April,  1 PM to 7 PM BST 

 

Fairlie Moor closed for Lambing Season 

 

Saturday 31st May,  1 PM to 7 PM BST 

Saturday 14th June,  1 PM to 7 PM BST 

Saturday 28th June,  1 PM to 7 PM BST 

Saturday 12th July,  1 PM to 7 PM BST 

Saturday 26th July,  1 PM to 7 PM BST 

 

International Rocket Week – Monday 18th to Monday 25th August (Flying Days 
Wednesday 20th to Sunday 24th at Fairlie Moor). 

 

Saturday 20th September, 1 PM to 7 PM BST 

Saturday 4th October, 12 Noon to 6 PM BST 

Saturday 18th October, 12 Noon to 5.30 PM BST 

 

(Clocks go back, Sunday 26th October – British Summer Time BST ends.) 

Saturday 1st November, 12 Noon to 5 PM 

Saturday 15th November, 12 Noon to 4 PM 

Saturday 29th November, 12 Noon to 4 PM 

 


